
Wednesday, April 27District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am. 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.

ZB oie 0m
6. OQa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Kreisler Souvenirs
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Uncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra
11.15 Show Businesss
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Harmonies
1. Op.m. Neapolitan Carnivai1.15 Strings with Wings
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Kentucky Minstrels2.0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Recipe Quiz; Angel’s
Flight
3.30 41ZB Happiness Club NoticesOf Men and Music
4. 0 Larry Adler
4.15 Kenny Baker
4.30 Ames Brothers
4.45 Irving Fields’ Trio5. 0 Art Union Results
6.15 Light Orchestras
5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)6.45 Evening Star: Herbert Ernst Groh

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Hits
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record

6.45
| Daily Diary

9.30

Art Union Results

Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
Sergeant CrosbyThree Roads to Destiny
The Devil and the LadyThe Adventures of Ellery QueenFrank Chacksfield’s Orchestra, with |

guest artist Alma Cogan
10. 0
10.15
10.30
| 4%. 0
guest singer Peggy Lee
11.30
12. 0

How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
Tunetime
Reserved . ;

Les Brown and his Orchestra, with |

Dreamtime
Close down

teen
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15

Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Walter Midgeley
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work }

The Layton StoryPortia Faces Life
Musical Mcments
Shopping Reporter (Doreen) .

;

Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories |

2.15
2.30
Talk,

Celebrity Artists
Orchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening
by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion

News; Angel’s Flight

3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Jussi Bjorling
4,0 Light Fingers
4.15 Voices in Chorus
4.30 The Jack Pleis Orchestra
4.45 Rusty Draper
5. 0 Art Union Results
&. & Hawaii Calls
5.15 Continental Cocktail
5.30 N Z. Artists
5.45 Richard Hayman’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top TunesArt Union Results
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
Prophecy
Three Roads to Destiny
Light Orchestras
Special Assignment
Adventures of Ellery Queen
David Carroll’s Orchestra
Joseph Marais
Popular Melodies of Today
Reserved
Dancing Time
Close down
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3ZB fon am
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
5 School March
9 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
‘0 Housework Harmonies
O Doctor Paul
-15 The Movie Magazine .
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. © Morning Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Reali Life Stories2.0 Popular Classics2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Fashion News; Speaking for Corso: John

|
Hogan; Angel’s Flight

--3.30 Billy Reid’s Accordions and theStreet Singer3.45 The Duchess and the Duncans4. 0 The Two Als: Martino and Jolson
5 Victor Young and his Orchestra
0 Dorothy Shay
5 The Anthony Choir
: Art Union Results
0
Pop Vafiety
A Corner for the Youngsters
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra, with
Nat King Cole and Eve Boswell in the
vocal |6.30 Billy Cotton’s Band
6.45 Art Union Results
6.50 Dean Martin7.0 Scoop the Pool7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 Milestones8.0 Three Roads to Destiny8.30 Quiet Rhythm
/-68B.45 Johnny Napoleon
9. O Adventures of Ellery Queen9.30 Gyosy Music with the Voice ofMiklos Gafni
9.45 Ketelbey Melodies10. 0 Gaiety Half Hour10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wore tem
|

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast

| 7.35 Morning, Star
8.10 School Bell9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Musical Aibum
10. O Doctor Paul10.45 The Dark Abyss4030 The Layton Story40.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Variety Time11.30 Shopping’ Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Bos Melody Rendezvous
62.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; Film and TheatreWorld; Angel’s Flight
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Afternoon Musicale
David Whitfield
Music in the Martin Manner
Gracie Fields
Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-
Art Union Results
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Tunes
Hill-Billy Harmony
Tops for Teenagers4rt Union Results
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
Prophecy
Three Roads to Destiny
With the Light Orchestras
The Cat Scratches
Adventures of Ellery Queen
Armchair Melodies
The Accused
Dance Music
Reserved
Late Night Variety
Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Wiusic from Operetta
Philip Marlowe Investigates
The Story of Stephen GrayThe Meredith Scandal
The Golden Fool
Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rutland)Accordion Ciub: Featuring Famous

Soloists and Bandsi °
= go

Lunch Music
p.m. The Right to Happiness
N.Z. Artists

.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): House ofConflict; Film and Theatre News; Home
DepartmentConcert Stage: Gwen Catley (so-prano), Erica Morini (violin) and Paul
Robeson (bass)° The Orchestras of Sid Phillips and
dae Stapleton
4.40
5. 0
5.15
5.30

OOM
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0
-30

Sonas for Two
Keyboard KingsPeter Yorke’s Orchestra
The Four Aces
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Mealtime: Albert Sand»
Orchestra
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)New Labels
Rod Craia
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Undercover Carson
Famous Decisions
The Imprisoned HeartThe Amazing Simon CrawleyJussi Bjorling (tenor)
Tudor QueenNight Beat
Around the Rotunda: Light MusicBrass and Military Bands
Box 13
Close down

— eens
It is one thing to be an amateur
boxer or a garage attendant, a mill
hand or a croupier, but it is something
else to wind up as one of America’s
top vocalists. But Dean Martin has
been all these things and the singing
has gone right along with them. He
may be heard at 6.50 p.m. from 3ZB.

an * *
Less than a year ago David Whit-
field was unheard of. He earned his
living (4&7 a week) loading cement
and earned a little spare cash by sing-
ing at workingmen’s clubs. Now he is
Britain’s most promising young vocalist
and has an assured future as a star.
His first record sold 6000 copies in a
week and created a large demand for
more. His later hits may well top the

. million mark. He is 4ZB’s performer

| at 4.0. he * *
Tonight's episode in the Adventures
of Ellery Queen, from ZB stations at
9.0 is the case of "The Private Eye."
* FI *

At 8.30 2ZA will present recordings
hy the world-famous Swedish tenor
Jussi Bjorling.

Weknow that youve been waiting forit;
well;here iis!
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